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Assunz
COMUNE                        AN   1 LOMBARDO                  SAMANTA           11/04/1974 TP 131 2019 0             TP 4 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   2 STRUPPA                   ROSALIA           30/01/1979 PA 130 2007 0             TP 5 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   3 DE VITA                   MARIA PIA GIULIA  18/03/1970 TP 128 2003 0             TP 6 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   4 DI MARCO                  DANIELA           10/06/1974 EE 127 2002 0             TP 8 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   5 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 123 2007 0             TP 10 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   6 ALAGNA                    RACHELA NYDIA     22/02/1983 TP 122 2019 0   BOEE068003 TP 11 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   7 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 120 2002 0             TP 12 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   8 FIORE                     BENEDETTA ELENA   17/02/1966 TP 117 2000 0             TP 15 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   9 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         10/09/1977 TP 111 2002 0             TP 18 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   10 DI MARIA                  FRANCESCA         22/12/1965 TP 108 2024 0   TPEE02700B TP 21 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   11 ALAGNA                    ROSARIA           30/09/1966 TP 105 2003 0   TPEE04600R TP 23 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   12 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 102 2024 0 J 0 PAVC010006 TP 28 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   13 TERRAMAGRA                FRANCESCA         04/09/1974 TP 99 2019 0   TPIC844003 TP 31 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  14 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 98 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 32 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  15 GAROFALO                  KATIUSCIA         31/10/1974 TP 97 2014 0   REVC01000A TP 34 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   16 MARINO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   28/07/1979 TP 96 2019 0   TPIC81700P TP 36 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   17 CASANO                    MARIA PIA         23/03/1966 TP 93 2007 0   TOIC81700R TP 37 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   18 CHIRCO                    KATYA             17/11/1973 TP 91 2000 0 J 0           TP 39 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   19 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 90 2011 0   TPIC81600V TP 40 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   20 GIAMPINO                  MANUELA           18/09/1979 TP 89 2019 0   TPEE04600R TP 41 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  21 TAMBORELLO                FRANCESCA         31/10/1961 TP 85 2014 0   TPIC81800E TP 47 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   22 SENITI                    EZIA              23/02/1973 TP 85 2019 0 J 0           TP 48 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  23 BONO                      VITA              03/11/1976 TP 83 2014 0   TPIC81800E TP 50 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   24 VELTRI BARRACO            GIOVANNA          25/03/1974 TP 82 2004 0             TP 52 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   25 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 77 2004 0   TPIS02600N TP 57 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   26 BARRACO                   GIOVANNA          23/08/1960 TP 77 2019 0             TP 58 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  27 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         08/07/1983 TP 76 2022 0 J 0 TPIC84100G TP 59 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   28 ALMANZA                   GIUSEPPA MANUELA  17/06/1977 TP 75 2022 0             TP 62 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   29 CATANIA                   SABRINA           22/06/1973 TP 74 2000 0             TP 63 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  30 FERRERI                   GIUSEPPA          20/09/1978 TP 71 2014 0 J 0 PCIC81700C TP 73 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   31 CUDIA                     SABRINA CECILIA   24/01/1969 TP 69 2019 0   TPEE04600R TP 75 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   32 MARRONE                   PATRIZIA          02/09/1963 AL 69 2022 0             TP 78 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   33 RALLO                     TIZIANA FRANCESCA 05/11/1966 CT 69 2022 0             TP 79 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   34 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 68 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 80 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   35 TUMBARELLO                VITA              13/09/1964 TP 67 2019 0             TP 83 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   36 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 62 2019 0   TPIC83200R TP 93 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   37 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 62 2019 0             TP 95 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   38 ADAMO                     KATIA ANTONELLA   13/07/1975 TP 62 2022 0             TP 97 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   39 MANNONE                   ANTONIA           01/01/1971 TP 61 2019 0   TPIC83800Q TP 99 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   40 FALCO                     GIOVANNA          29/11/1972 TP 60 2019 0             TP 100 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   41 AFFATIGATO                MARIA TERESA      10/10/1971 TP 59 2019 0             TP 102 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   42 AUGUGLIARO                ISABELLA          14/11/1979 TP 58 2019 0   BOIC868001 TP 104 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   43 ZAFFUTO                   CARMELA           15/02/1959 PA 58 2019 0             TP 105 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   44 GANCITANO                 RITA              18/05/1975 TP 51 2000 0             TP 115 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   45 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 51 2024 0             TP 117 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   46 MARINO                    CINZIA ALESSANDRA 26/08/1966 TP 49 2019 0             TP 120 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  47 CARDINALE                 MASSIMILIANO      30/10/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 MIIC823004 TP 121 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   48 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 43 2007 0 J 0 TPPS020004 TP 126 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   49 MILONE                    ANNA              11/05/1965 TP 39 2022 0 J 1           TP 130 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   50 DI STEFANO                MARIA CRISTINA    17/01/1971 TP 39 2022 0             TP 131 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   51 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 37 2002 0             TP 136 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   52 GENOVESE                  MARIA LETIZIA     16/12/1968 TP 35 2019 0             TP 139 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   53 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           09/11/1977 TP 34 2022 0 J 0           TP 140 3 Z  NO
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COMUNE                        AN   54 BRIGNONE                  ANGELINA          07/11/1961 TP 32 2000 0             TP 143 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  55 GIACALONE                 MARIA NATALIA     25/12/1979 TP 31 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 146 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   56 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          08/12/1978 TP 30 2004 0 J 0           TP 149 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   57 ALAGNA                    JESSICA AGATA     13/09/1979 TP 28 2019 0   BOEE068003 TP 153 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   58 FODERA                    MARIA LUISA       23/05/1979 TP 27 2003 0   UDIC855008 TP 156 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   59 APOLLO                    CECILIA           12/04/1976 TP 27 2011 0             TP 157 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   60 SPANO'                    SIMONA            25/09/1976 TP 25 2005 0             TP 160 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   61 TRANCHIDA                 MARILENA          27/06/1978 TP 25 2019 0             TP 161 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   62 BONAFEDE                  FRANCA MARIA      16/07/1967 TP 22 2019 0   TPIC83900G TP 177 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   63 BONAFEDE                  ANTONINA          19/03/1964 TP 22 2019 0   TPIC83900G TP 178 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   64 CANGELOSI                 LUANA             19/02/1967 BI 21 2002 0             TP 181 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   65 D ALEO                    ANGELA MARIA      28/09/1971 TP 21 2019 0   TPPM03000Q TP 183 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   66 D'ALCANTARI               LORENA            07/09/1975 TP 20 2002 0             TP 186 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   67 TERMINE                   ANNA RITA         07/06/1982 AG 20 2019 0   VRIC866002 TP 190 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   68 COCCHIARA                 PAOLA ROMINA      25/04/1971 TP 18 2005 0             TP 195 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   69 MESSINA                   CATERINA          24/12/1975 TP 17 2014 0   TPIC84100G TP 203 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   70 GANDOLFO                  LUIGIA            17/07/1972 NA 16 2024 0             TP 206 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   71 DANUBIO                   GIUSI MARIA       07/09/1979 TP 15 2019 0   TPEE04600R TP 208 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   72 MISTRETTA                 GIUSEPPA STEFANIA 28/12/1970 TP 15 2024 0             TP 210 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  73 DILLUVIO                  MARINELLA         02/12/1973 TP 11 2019 0   VRVE01000P TP 216 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   1 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 102 2024 0 J 0 PAVC010006 TP 7 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  2 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 98 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 8 3 1 X NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   3 CHIRCO                    KATYA             17/11/1973 TP 91 2000 0 J 0           TP 10 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   4 SENITI                    EZIA              23/02/1973 TP 85 2019 0 J 0           TP 15 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  5 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         08/07/1983 TP 76 2022 0 J 0 TPIC84100G TP 19 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  6 FERRERI                   GIUSEPPA          20/09/1978 TP 71 2014 0 J 0 PCIC81700C TP 23 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   7 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 68 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 25 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  8 CARDINALE                 MASSIMILIANO      30/10/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 MIIC823004 TP 32 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   9 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 43 2007 0 J 0 TPPS020004 TP 34 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   10 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           09/11/1977 TP 34 2022 0 J 0           TP 37 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  11 GIACALONE                 MARIA NATALIA     25/12/1979 TP 31 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 39 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   12 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          08/12/1978 TP 30 2004 0 J 0           TP 42 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   13 MILONE                    ANNA              11/05/1965 TP 39 2022 0 J 1           TP 36 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   1 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 102 2024 0 J 0 PAVC010006 TP 7 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  2 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 98 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 8 3 1 X NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   3 CHIRCO                    KATYA             17/11/1973 TP 91 2000 0 J 0           TP 10 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   4 SENITI                    EZIA              23/02/1973 TP 85 2019 0 J 0           TP 15 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  5 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         08/07/1983 TP 76 2022 0 J 0 TPIC84100G TP 19 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  6 FERRERI                   GIUSEPPA          20/09/1978 TP 71 2014 0 J 0 PCIC81700C TP 23 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   7 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 68 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 25 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  8 CARDINALE                 MASSIMILIANO      30/10/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 MIIC823004 TP 32 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   9 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 43 2007 0 J 0 TPPS020004 TP 34 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   10 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           09/11/1977 TP 34 2022 0 J 0           TP 37 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  11 GIACALONE                 MARIA NATALIA     25/12/1979 TP 31 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 39 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   12 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          08/12/1978 TP 30 2004 0 J 0           TP 42 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   13 MILONE                    ANNA              11/05/1965 TP 39 2022 0 J 1           TP 36 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   1 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 102 2024 0 J 0 PAVC010006 TP 7 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  2 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 98 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 8 3 1 X NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   3 CHIRCO                    KATYA             17/11/1973 TP 91 2000 0 J 0           TP 10 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   4 SENITI                    EZIA              23/02/1973 TP 85 2019 0 J 0           TP 15 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  5 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         08/07/1983 TP 76 2022 0 J 0 TPIC84100G TP 19 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  6 FERRERI                   GIUSEPPA          20/09/1978 TP 71 2014 0 J 0 PCIC81700C TP 23 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   7 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 68 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 25 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  8 CARDINALE                 MASSIMILIANO      30/10/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 MIIC823004 TP 32 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   9 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 43 2007 0 J 0 TPPS020004 TP 34 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   10 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           09/11/1977 TP 34 2022 0 J 0           TP 37 3 Z  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  11 GIACALONE                 MARIA NATALIA     25/12/1979 TP 31 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 39 3 1  NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   12 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          08/12/1978 TP 30 2004 0 J 0           TP 42 3 Z X NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   13 MILONE                    ANNA              11/05/1965 TP 39 2022 0 J 1           TP 36 3 Z X NO



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 DE VITA                   MARIA PIA GIULIA  18/03/1970 TP 128 2003 0             TP 3 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 123 2007 0             TP 5 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 120 2002 0             TP 6 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 ALAGNA                    ROSARIA           30/09/1966 TP 105 2003 0   TPEE04600R TP 9 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 102 2024 0 J 0 PAVC010006 TP 12 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 6 GAROFALO                  KATIUSCIA         31/10/1974 TP 97 2014 0   REVC01000A TP 14 3 1  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 MARINO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   28/07/1979 TP 96 2019 0   TPIC81700P TP 15 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 90 2011 0   TPIC81600V TP 16 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 77 2004 0   TPIS02600N TP 20 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 ALMANZA                   GIUSEPPA MANUELA  17/06/1977 TP 75 2022 0             TP 21 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 MARRONE                   PATRIZIA          02/09/1963 AL 69 2022 0             TP 27 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 62 2019 0   TPIC83200R TP 30 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 62 2019 0             TP 31 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 ADAMO                     KATIA ANTONELLA   13/07/1975 TP 62 2022 0             TP 32 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 MANNONE                   ANTONIA           01/01/1971 TP 61 2019 0   TPIC83800Q TP 33 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 51 2024 0             TP 36 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 43 2007 0 J 0 TPPS020004 TP 38 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 MILONE                    ANNA              11/05/1965 TP 39 2022 0 J 1           TP 40 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 37 2002 0             TP 44 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           09/11/1977 TP 34 2022 0 J 0           TP 45 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          08/12/1978 TP 30 2004 0 J 0           TP 47 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 FODERA                    MARIA LUISA       23/05/1979 TP 27 2003 0   UDIC855008 TP 50 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 SPANO'                    SIMONA            25/09/1976 TP 25 2005 0             TP 51 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 BONAFEDE                  FRANCA MARIA      16/07/1967 TP 22 2019 0   TPIC83900G TP 56 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 D ALEO                    ANGELA MARIA      28/09/1971 TP 21 2019 0   TPPM03000Q TP 57 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 D'ALCANTARI               LORENA            07/09/1975 TP 20 2002 0             TP 59 3 Z  NO


